[

DOSA VILLAG/E\

South Indian & Srilankan Restaurant e

INDIAN | SOUTH INDIAN
INDO CHINESE | SRILANKAN

Food Allergies and Intolerances
Please speak to Member of Stafft
about the Ingredients in your

Meal, when Making your Order.
Thank You.




/STARTERS -

VEGETARIAN.

MEDHU VADAI (2 PCS)

DOUGHNUT MADE FROM URAD DHAL,
ONION AND CHOPPED CHILLIES

SAMBAR VADAI

VADA TOPPED WITH LENTILS BASED BROTH

RASAM VADAI

VADA TOPPED WITH TAMARIND BASED SOUP

THAIR VADAI

VADA TOPPED WITH SWEET AND SPICY
YOGURT

CHILLY IDLY

FRIED STEAMED RICE CAKE MADE WITH SAUTEED
SPECIAL SAUCE OF CAPSICUM AND ONION

GOBI 65

BATTERED CAULIFLOWER FRIED BELENDED WITH
MASALA

CHILLY GOBI

CAULIFLOWER FLORETS DIPPED IN CAPSICUM
GIVING A SAUCY TEXTURE

GOBI MANCHURIAN

CAULIFLOWER FLOWETS DIPPED IN CAPSICUM
GIVING A SAUCY TEXTURE

CHILLY MUSHROOM

LIBERALLY COATED TRADITIONAL SRILAMIKAN DISH

WITH SPICY SAUCE

CHILLY PANEER

IRRESTIBLE COTTAGE CHEESE SAUTEED IN A SPECIAL

SAUCE WITH ONION AND CAPSICUM

PANEER DEVIL

PANEER SAUTEED IN A SPICY SAUCE

PAPPADOM
FRIES

£2.45

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£5.45

£5.45

£5.45

£5.95

£5.95

£6.45

£6.45

£2.00
£2.95

IDLY(3PCS) £5.50 POORI MASALA £6.50
STEAMED RICE CAKES SERVED WITH VARIETY PUFFED BREAD SERVED WITH POTATO
OF CHUTNEYS AND SAMBAR MASALA

IDLY(2PCS) WITH VADA £5.50

STEAMED RICE CAKES SERVED WITH VADA

SAMBAR IDLY(2 PCS)  £5.50

STEAMED RICE CAKES FLOAT IN SAMBAR




CHILLY CHICKEN

PIECES OF CHICKEN SAUTEED IN A
AUTHENTIC SAUCE

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN

PIECES OF CHICKEN COOKED WITH CHINESE SAUCE

CHICKEN 65

CHICKEN WITH AUTHENTIC INDIAN SPICY MASALA,
DEEP FRIED IN OlL

am CHICIKEN DEVIL &

CHICKEN SAUTEED IN A SPICY, SRI LANKAN S5TYLE
SAUCE

am CHICKEN CHUKKA %

SHREDS OF CHICKEN PAN TOSS5ED WITH A DELIGHT
FULL SMCY MASALA

@ CHICKEN PEPPER FRY

BONELESS CHICKEMN TOSSED WITH SPICES AND
GROUNDED PEPPER

MUTTON CHUKKA

SHREDS OF MUTTON PAN TOS5ED WITH A
DELIGHTFULL SPICY MASALA

MUTTON VARUVAL

MUTTON SAUTEED ONIONS AND SPICES
THLL DRY

MUTTON PEPPER FRY

MUTTON TOSS5ED WITH SPICES & GROUND PEPPER

MUTTON DEVIL &

MUTTON SAUTEED IN SPMCY SRILANKAN STYLE
SAUCE

MASALA FISH FRY

TILAPIA FISH FILLETE GRILLED WITH SPICES

PRAWN DEVIL &

PRAWN SAUTEED IN SPICY SRILANKAN SAUCE

CHILLY PRAWN

SHREADS OF PRAWN PAN TOSSED WITH A DELUIGHTFUL
SPICY MASALA

CRAB DEVIL &

SHREADS OF PRAWN PAN TOSSED WITH CHINESE SAUCE
CRAE SAUTEED IN SPICY SRILANKAN STYLE SAUCE

SQUID DEVIL b,

SGQUID STRIPS DEEP FRIED & TOSSED IN A SPICY, AROMATIC
INDO CHINESE MASALA

EGG OMLETTE
EGG KALAKKI

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.45

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£3.95

£4.95




. PRAWN DEVIL SIZZLER £8.45

P FAIRY HOT PRAWN DEVIL ON A SIZZLER DISH

CRAB DEVIL SIZZLER £8.45
FAIRY HOT CRAB DEVIL ON A SIZZLER DISH

SQUID DEVIL SIZZLER £8.45
FAIRY HOT SQUID DEVIL ON A SIZZLER DISH

FISH DEVIL SIZZLER £8.45
FAIRY HOT FISH DEVIL ON A SIZZLER DISH

CHICKEN DEVIL SIZZLER £8.45
FAIRY HOT CHICKEN DEVIL ON A SIZZLER DISH

MUTTON DEVIL SIZZLER £8.45
FAIRY HOT MUTTON DEVIL ON A SIZZLER DISH

NON VEG MIX SIZZLER £8.95

FAIRY HOT NON VEG MIX ON A SIZZLER DISH

MIX VEG SIZZLER £7.95
PANEER TIKKA SIZZLER £7.95

MIX SALAD £4.95
RAITA £3.45
YOGURT £2.95




"DOSA IS A TYPE OF SOUTH INDIAN PANCAKE MADE FROM

FERMENTED RICE AND BLACK GRAM BATTER. ALL DOSA'S ARE SERVED
WITH SAMBAR (THICK TRADITIONAL SOUTH INDIAN LENTIL BROTH)

PLAIN DOSA

A CRISP AND GOLDEN 50UTH INDIAN CREPE MADE
FROM A FERMENTED RICE AND LENTIL BATTER

MASALA DOSA

CREPE STUFFED WITH POTATOES

MYSORE MASALA DOSA

SPECIAL CHUTNEY LAYERED CREPE STUFFED WITH
POTATO MASALA

PODI DOSA

DOSA WITH SPECIAL CHILLY POWDER FLAVORING

PAPER ROAST

GOLDEN EROWN, CRISY AND 50 THIN CREPE

PAPER ROAST MASALA DOSA

CRISPY THIN CREPE WITH POTATOES STUFFED

iKAL DOSA

THICK SOFT CREPE

GHEE DOSA

CLARIFIED BUTTER SPREAD DOSA

GHEE MASALA DOSA

CLARIFIED BUTTER ON POTATOES STUFFED DOSA

ONION DOSA

CHOPPED ONION SPREAD ON DOSA

ONION MASALA DOSA

CHOPPED ONION SPICY MASALA ON DOSA

HOT CHUTNEY DOSA

CREPE WITH A TOPPING OF HOT CHUTNEY

KIDS DOSA

SPECIAL CONICAL SHAPED FOR KIDS5

PANEER DOSA

CREPE TOPPED INDIAN COTTAGE CHEESE

PANEER MASALA DOSA

PANEER DOSA WITH POTATO MASALA

£5.50

£6.00

£6.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.50

£6.00

£6.50

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.95

AND TWO CHUTNEY'S




__SPECIAL DOSA

"DOSA IS A TYPE OF SOUTH INDIAN PANCAKE MADE FROM

FERMENTED RICE AND BLACK GRAM BATTER. ALL DOSA'S ARE SERVED

WITH SAMBAR (THICK TRADITIONAL SOUTH INDIAN LENTIL BROTH)
AND TWO CHUTNEY'S

EGG DOSA

CREPE TOPPED WITH EGG

EGG PODI DOSA

SPECIAL CHILLY POWDER SPRINKLED ON EGG DOSA

OMELETTE DOSA

PLAIN OMELETTE ON A CREPE

CHICKEN MASALA DOSA

CHICKEN MASALA FOR THOSE CHICKEN LOVERS

MUTTON MASALA DOSA

MUTTON MASALA FOR THOSE MUTTON LOVERS

PLAIN UTTAPPAM

THICK COOKED RICE PAN CAKE

UTTAPPAM (ONION, TOMATO OR MIX)

UTTHAPPAM WITH (TOMATO / ONION) SPREADS

RAVA DOSA

PLAIN CRISPY CREPE FROM RICE & SEMOLINA

RAVA MASALA DOSA

CRISPY CREPE FILLED POTATO MASALA

ONION RAVA DOSA

SPREADS OF CHOPPED ONION RAVA DOSA

ONION RAVA MASALA DOSA

SPREADS OF CHOPPED ONION RAVA DOSA

£6.00

£6.50

£6.95

£7.00

£7.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.95




STEAMED RICE £4.95

STEAMED AROMATIC BASMATI RICE

PULAO RICE £6.45
STEAMED BASMATI RICE WITH

GHEE, SAFFRON AND JEERA

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE/NOODLES £6.45
EGG FRIED RICE/NOODLES £6.95

STEAMED BASMATI RICE WITH
EGG, ONION, & SAUCE.

CHICKEN FRIED RICE/NOODLES £7.50

STEAMED BASMATI RICE WITH
CHICKEN, ONION, & SAUCE.

LAMB FRIED RICE/NOODLES £8.50

STEAMED BASMATI RICE WITH
LAMB, ONION, & SAUCE.

MIXED FRIED RICE/NOODLES £8.50

SEA FOOD FRIED RICE/NOODLES £8.50

VEG DUM BIRYANI £6.45

BASMATI RICE COOKED
WITH VEGETABLES AND SPICES

CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI £7.95

FRAGRANT BASMATI RICE COOKED WITH
CHICKEN AND SPICES

LAMB DUM BIRYANI £8.95

FRAGRANT BASMATI
RICE COOKED WITH LAMB, AND SPICES




CHAPATHI £1.75

SOFT THIN WHOLEMEAL BREAD

PAROTTA £2.25

OUR SPECIALITY LAYERED BREAD

VEG KOTTHU £6.45

SHREDDED BREAD TOSSED WITH FRESH
VEG AND SPICES

EGG KOTTHU £6.95

SHREDDED BREAD TOSSED WITH EGGS
AND SPICES

CHICKEN KOTTHU £7.50

SHREDDED BREAD TOSSED WITH PIECES OF
CHICKEN, EGGS & SPICES COOKED ON GRIDDLE

MUTTON KOTTHU £8.50

SHREDDED BREAD TOSSED WITH PIECES OF
MUTTON, EGGS & SPICES COOKED ON GRIDDLE

SEAFOOD KOTTHU £8.50

SHREDDED BREAD TOSSED WITH SEAFOOD MIX,
EGGS & SPICES COOKED ON GRIDDLE

MIX KOTTHU £8.50

SHREDDED BREAD TOSSED WITH CHICKEN ,MUTTON
SEAFOOD, EGGS & SPICES COOKED ON GRIDDLE



~VEGETARIAN CURRIES

DAL TADKA

YELLOW LENTILS WITH BLENDED SPICES

CHANNA MASALA

CHICKPEAS COOKED WITH HERBS AND SPICES

BHINDI MASALA (OKRA)

OKRA COOKED WITH FRESH SPICES AND GINGER,
SAUTEED ONIONS AND TOMATOES

ENNAI KATHRIKKA CURRY (AUBERGINE)

BABY AUBERGINE COOKED IN A TANGY GRAVY

MIX VEGETABLE CURRY

A DELICIOUS MIXED VEGETABLE COOKED IN A MILD GRAVY

VEGETABLE KURMA

FRESH VEGETABLES COOKED WITH SPICES, ONIONS
AND TOMATOES

TIFFEN SAMBAR

LENTIL COOKED WITH TOMATOES AND TAMARIND

MUTTER PANEER

CHEESE CUBES COOKED WITH FRESH PEAS IN
A MILD SAUCE

KKADAI PANEER

PIECES OF CHEESE SAUTEED WITH ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS
TOMATOES, AND EXOTIC SPICES

MUSHROOM PEPPER MASALA

MUSHROOMS COOKED IN WITH HERBS
AND PEPPER

GOBI PEPPER MASALA

CAULIFLOWER COOKED IN WITH HERBS
AND PEPPER

PANEER BUTTER MASALA

COTTAGE CHEESE CUT INTO STRIPS
COOKED IN A MASALA

PANEER TIKKA MASALA

HOMEMADE CHEESE COOKED WITH A FLAVORFUL
TOMATO BASED GRAVY

PALAK PANEER

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.50

£7.45

£7.45

£7.45

£6.95

£7.45

£7.45

£7.45




__CHICKEN CURRIES

CHICKEN CHETTINAD CURRY % £7.95

MILDLY SPICED PIECES OF CHICKEN COOKED
WITH INDIAN SPICES

ey | | KOZHI VARUTHA CURRY £7.95
Lo ety |/ CHICKEN CUBES COOKED IN SPICY
GRAVY

CHICKEN KURMA £7.95

CHICKEN COOKED IN A MILD YOGURT
SAUCE

CHICKEN TIKKKA MASALA £7.95

CHICKEN TIKKA COOKED WITH TOMATOES
AND HERBS

SRILANKAN CHICKEN CURRY 2 £7.95

CHICKEN CUBES COOKED IN REALLY
HOT GRAVY

BUTTER CHICKEN £7.95

CHICKEN TIKKA COOKED IN A MILD TOMATO
BASED GRAVY

KADAAI CHICKEN £7.95

CHICKEN COOKED WITH ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS
TOMATOES AND SPICES

__MUTTON CURRIES

MUTTON CHETTINAD CURRY £8.95
LAMB CUBES COOKED IN TRADITIONAL SOUTH

INDIAN GRAVY

MUTTON PEPPER MASALA £8.95

LAMB CUBES COOKED IN RICH SAUCE OF COCONUT,
TOMATO AND ONION GRAVY WITH GROUND PEPPER

SRILANKAN MUTTON CURRY % £8.95

LAMB CUBES COOKED IN HOT SRILANKAN GRAVY

MUTTON KURMA £8.95

TENDER LAMB PIECES COOKED IN VIBRANT,
SPICED TOMATO GRAVY




NANDU (CRAB) CURRY

CRAB COOKED WITH MILDLY

SPICED SAUCE

NANDU (CRAB) MASALA
CRAB COOKED WITH SPICES IN A
THICK SPICY GRAVY

SEAFOOD MIX CURRY
PIECES OF PRAWNS AND FISH COOKED
IN A MILDLY SPICED SAUCE

SQUID MASALA

SQUID COOKED WITH SPICES IN A
THICK SPICY GRAVY

PRAWN CURRY

PRAWN COOKED IN A MILDLY SPICED
SAUCE

FISH CURRY

FISH COOKED IN TOMATO AND
TAMARIND BASE GRAVY

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95



Dedicated To Delight You

The Flavours of South India and Sri Lanka are Proudly Brought to you by
Celebrily Chegr Karthik. His Mastery Of Authentic Flavour Has Been the

Driving Force Behind Dosa Village’'s Success. Starting With the Opening of the First
Restaurant In Coventry - 2013, His Vibrant Yet Traditional Dishes Quickly Gained a

Loyal Following, Leading to the Opening of a Second Location in Shirley - 2075, and
a Third in Rugby - 2017. After Launching the Fourth Branch of Dosa Village in
Stockport - 2024 and Wakepield - 2024 C hef Karthik Continues to Shape
Dosa Village into a Place Where People Can Getl the Food that they Deserve,
O¢pering Dinners an Exquisite Experience through his Expertise and Unmailched
Hospitality. His Mastery of Dishes From South India and Sri Lanka Makes Each and Every One of his Dishes

A Masterpiece. Dosa Village Provides the Opportunily to Savour the Cultural Richness of South India and Sri Lanka
With Dishes Meticulously Crafpted By him that Exhibit the Essence of South Asian Cuisine

LASSI (MANGO/SWEET/SALT) £3.95 ORANGE JUICE £3.50

FALOODA £4.95 PINEAPPLE JUICE £3.50
ROSE MILK £3.50 FRESH LEMON JUICE £3.75
BUTTERMILK £3.50 FRESH LEMON SODA£3.95
ANY CAN DRINKS £1.95 TEA £2.50
WATER BOTTLE £1.95 MASALA TEA £2.95
APPLE JUICE £3.50 FILTER COFFEE £2.95
PASSION FRUIT JUICE £3.50
Branches
Coventry Shirley Rugby Stockport Waketield
/2, Barkers Butt Lane 135 Stratford Rd 25 Church Street 115 Buxton Rd, 134 Kurkgate
Coventry, Shirley, Rugby Heaviley, Wakefield
CVo6 1DY B90 3AY CV213PU SK2 6LLR WE1TS
024 776 72095 0121 572 6565 01788 877410 0161 327 0337 01924728282

%
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DOSA VILLAGE

.\
South Indian & Srilankan Restaurant .- FIVGG

Ads and Designs
wun fivegods.in

dosavillagewakefield.co.uk +01 8145715940



