



## INDIAN | SOUTH INDIAN INDO CHINESE | SRILANKAN

## Food Allergies and Intolerances

Please speak to Member of Staff about the Ingredients in your Meal, when Making your Order.

Thank You.





MEDHU VADAI (2 PCS)  DOUGHNUT MADE FROM URAD DHAL, ONION AND CHOPPED CHILLIES	£2.45
SAMBAR VADAI VADA TOPPED WITH LENTILS BASED BROTH	£4.25
RASAM VADAI VADA TOPPED WITH TAMARIND BASED SOUP	£4.25
THAIR VADAI VADA TOPPED WITH SWEET AND SPICY YOGURT	£4.25
CHILLY IDLY FRIED STEAMED RICE CAKE MADE WITH SAUTEED SPECIAL SAUCE OF CAPSICUM AND ONION	£5.45
GOBI 65 BATTERED CAULIFLOWER FRIED BLENDED WITH MASALA	£5.45
CHILLY GOBI CAULIFLOWER FLORETS DIPPED IN CAPSICUM GIVING A SAUCY TEXTURE	£5.45
GOBI MANCHURIAN  CAULIFLOWER FLOWETS DIPPED IN CAPSICUM GIVING A SAUCY TEXTURE	£5.95
CHILLY MUSHROOM LIBERALLY COATED TRADITIONAL SRILANKAN DISH WITH SPICY SAUCE	£5.95
CHILLY PANEER  IRRESTIBLE COTTAGE CHEESE SAUTEED IN A SPECIAL SAUCE WITH ONION AND CAPSICUM	£6.45
PANEER DEVIL PANEER SAUTEED IN A SPICY SAUCE	£6.45
PAPPADOM	£2.00
FRIES	£2.95



£5.50

IDLY(3PCS) STEAMED RICE CAKES SERVED WITH VARIETY

IDLY(2PCS) WITH VADA £5.50

STEAMED RICE CAKES SERVED WITH VADA

OF CHUTNEYS AND SAMBAR

SAMBAR IDLY(2 PCS) £5.50

STEAMED RICE CAKES FLOAT IN SAMBAR



**POORI MASALA** 

**PUFFED BREAD SERVED WITH POTATO** MASALA



STARTERS
NON VEGETARIAN

CI	HILLY CHICKEN	£5.95
	TES OF CHICKEN SAUTEED IN A THENTIC SAUCE	
	HICKEN MANCHURIAN ES OF CHICKEN COOKED WITH CHINESE SAUCE	£5.95
CHI	HICKEN 65 CKEN WITH AUTHENTIC INDIAN SPICY MASALA,	£5.95
NEW CI	HICKEN DEVIL &  KEN SAUTEED IN A SPICY, SRI LANKAN STYLE	£5.95
SAL	ICE	
SHR	HICKEN CHUKKA &  EDS OF CHICKEN PAN TOSSED WITH A DELIGHT  L SPICY MASALA	£5.95
BON	HICKEN PEPPER FRY  HELESS CHICKEN TOSSED WITH SPICES AND  SUNDED PEPPER	£5.95
M	UTTON CHUKKA EDS OF MUTTON PAN TOSSED WITH A	£6.95
M	UTTON VARUVAL TON SAUTEED ONIONS AND SPICES	£6.95
TILL	DRY	
A STATE OF THE STA	UTTON PEPPER FRY ITON TOSSED WITH SPICES & GROUND PEPPER	£6.95
	TON SAUTEED IN SPICY SRILANKAN STYLE	£6.95
M	ASALA FISH FRY  PIA FISH FILLETE GRILLED WITH SPICES	£7.45
	RAWN DEVIL	£7.50
CI	HILLY PRAWN	£7.50
SPIC	EADS OF PRAWN PAN TOSSED WITH A DELIGHTFUL  Y MASALA  RAB DEVIL	£7.50
SHR	EADS OF PRAWN PAN TOSSED WITH CHINESE SAUCE B SAUTEED IN SPICY SRILANKAN STYLE SAUCE	27.50
	QUID DEVIL &	£7.50
	IID STRIPS DEEP FRIED & TOSSED IN A SPICY, AROMATIC O CHINESE MASALA	
EC	G OMLETTE	£3.95
EC	SG KALAKKI	£4.95







MIX SALAD £4.95
RAITA £3.45
YOGURT £2.95





"DOSA IS A TYPE OF SOUTH INDIAN PANCAKE MADE FROM
FERMENTED RICE AND BLACK GRAM BATTER. ALL DOSA'S ARE SERVED
WITH SAMBAR (THICK TRADITIONAL SOUTH INDIAN LENTIL BROTH)
AND TWO CHUTNEY'S

PLAIN DOSA A CRISP AND GOLDEN SOUTH INDIAN CREPE MADE	£5.50
MASALA DOSA  CREPE STUFFED WITH POTATOES	26.00
MYSORE MASALA DOSA SPECIAL CHUTNEY LAYERED CREPE STUFFED WITH	£6.50
PODI DOSA  DOSA WITH SPECIAL CHILLY POWDER FLAVORING	£6.00
PAPER ROAST	£6.00
PAPER ROAST MASALA DOSA CRISPY THIN CREPE WITH POTATOES STUFFED	£6.50
KAL DOSA THICK SOFT CREPE	£5.50
GHEE DOSA CLARIFIED BUTTER SPREAD DOSA	26.00
GHEE MASALA DOSA  CLARIFIED BUTTER ON POTATOES STUFFED DOSA	£6.50
ONION DOSA CHOPPED ONION SPREAD ON DOSA	26.00
ONION MASALA DOSA CHOPPED ONION SPICY MASALA ON DOSA	£6.50
HOT CHUTNEY DOSA  CREPE WITH A TOPPING OF HOT CHUTNEY	£6.00
KIDS DOSA  SPECIAL CONICAL SHAPED FOR KIDS	£6.50
PANEER DOSA  CREPE TOPPED INDIAN COTTAGE CHEESE	£6.50
PANEER MASALA DOSA	£6.95

PANEER DOSA WITH POTATO MASALA





SPREADS OF CHOPPED ONION RAVA DOSA

"DOSA IS A TYPE OF SOUTH INDIAN PANCAKE MADE FROM
FERMENTED RICE AND BLACK GRAM BATTER, ALL DOSA'S ARE SERVED
WITH SAMBAR (THICK TRADITIONAL SOUTH INDIAN LENTIL BROTH)
AND TWO CHUTNEY'S

EGG DOSA	€6.00
EGG PODI DOSA	£6.50
SPECIAL CHILLY POWDER SPRINKLED ON EGG DOSA	
OMELETTE DOSA	£6.95
PLAIN OMELETTE ON A CREPE	
CHICKEN MASALA FOR THOSE CHICKEN LOVERS	£7.00
MUTTON MASALA FOR THOSE MUTTON LOVERS	£7.50
PLAIN UTTAPPAM	£5.50
THICK COOKED RICE PAN CAKE	
UTTAPPAM (ONION, TOMATO OR MIX)  UTTHAPPAM WITH (TOMATO / ONION) SPREADS	£6.00
RAVA DOSA PLAIN CRISPY CREPE FROM RICE & SEMOLINA	£6.00
RAVA MASALA DOSA	£6.50
CRISPY CREPE FILLED POTATO MASALA	
ONION RAVA DOSA	£6.50
SPREADS OF CHOPPED ONION RAVA DOSA	
ONION RAVA MASALA DOSA	£6.95





STEAMED RICE STEAMED AROMATIC BASMATI RICE	£4.95
PULAO RICE STEAMED BASMATI RICE WITH GHEE, SAFFRON AND JEERA	£6.45
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE/NOODLES	£6.45
EGG FRIED RICE/NOODLES STEAMED BASMATI RICE WITH EGG, ONION, & SAUCE.	£6.95
CHICKEN FRIED RICE/NOODLES	£7.50
STEAMED BASMATI RICE WITH CHICKEN, ONION, & SAUCE.	
LAMB FRIED RICE/NOODLES	£8.50
STEAMED BASMATI RICE WITH LAMB, ONION, & SAUCE.	
MIXED FRIED RICE/NOODLES	£8.50
SEA FOOD FRIED RICE/NOODLES	£8.50
VEG DUM BIRYANI	£6.45
BASMATI RICE COOKED WITH VEGETABLES AND SPICES	
CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI	£7.95
FRAGRANT BASMATI RICE COOKED WITH CHICKEN AND SPICES	

LAMB DUM BIRYANI

RICE COOKED WITH LAMB, AND SPICES

**FRAGRANT BASMATI** 



£8.95





CHAPATHI	£1.75
SOFT THIN WHOLEMEAL BREAD	
PAROTTA	£2.25
OUR SPECIALITY LAYERED BREAD	
VEG KOTTHU SHREDDED BREAD TOSSED WITH FRESH	£6.45
EGG KOTTHU SHREDDED BREAD TOSSED WITH EGGS	£6.95
AND SPICES CHICKEN KOTTHU SHREDDED BREAD TOSSED WITH PIECES OF	£7.50
CHICKEN, EGGS & SPICES COOKED ON GRIDDLE MUTTON KOTTHU SHREDDED BREAD TOSSED WITH PIECES OF	£8.50
MUTTON, EGGS & SPICES COOKED ON GRIDDLE SEAFOOD KOTTHU	£8.50
SHREDDED BREAD TOSSED WITH SEAFOOD MIX, EGGS & SPICES COOKED ON GRIDDLE MIX KOTTHU	£8.50

SHREDDED BREAD TOSSED WITH CHICKEN, MUTTON

SEAFOOD, EGGS & SPICES COOKED ON GRIDDLE



DAL TADKA YELLOW LENTILS WITH BLENDED SPICES	£6.95
CHANNA MASALA CHICKPEAS COOKED WITH HERBS AND SPICES	£6.95
BHINDI MASALA (OKRA)  OKRA COOKED WITH FRESH SPICES AND GINGER,	£6.95
ENNAI KATHRIKKA CURRY (AUBERGINE)  BABY AUBERGINE COOKED IN A TANGY GRAVY	£6.95
MIX VEGETABLE CURRY A DELICIOUS MIXED VEGETABLE COOKED IN A MILD GRAVY	£6.95
VEGETABLE KURMA FRESH VEGETABLES COOKED WITH SPICES, ONIONS	£6.95
TIFFEN SAMBAR LENTIL COOKED WITH TOMATOES AND TAMARIND	£6.50
MUTTER PANEER	£7.45
CHEESE CUBES COOKED WITH FRESH PEAS IN A MILD SAUCE  KADAI PANEER  PIECES OF CHEESE SAUTEED WITH ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS	£7.45
MUSHROOMS COOKED IN WITH HERBS	£7.45
GOBI PEPPER MASALA  CAULIFLOWER COOKED IN WITH HERBS	£6.95
AND PEPPER PANEER BUTTER MASALA	£7.45
COTTAGE CHEESE CUT INTO STRIPS COOKED IN A MASALA  PANEER TIKKA MASALA  HOMEMADE CHEESE COOKED WITH A FLAVORFUL	£7.45
TOMATO BASED GRAVY  PALAK PANEER	£7.45







NANDU (CRAB) CURRY CRAB COOKED WITH MILDLY	£9.95
SPICED SAUCE NANDU (CRAB) MASALA	£9.95
CRAB COOKED WITH SPICES IN A THICK SPICY GRAVY	
SEAFOOD MIX CURRY PIECES OF PRAWNS AND FISH COOKED	£9.95
IN A MILDLY SPICED SAUCE SQUID MASALA	£9.95
SQUID COOKED WITH SPICES IN A	
PRAWN CURRY	£9.95
PRAWN COOKED IN A MILDLY SPICED	
FISH CURRY	£9.95

FISH COOKED IN TOMATO AND

TAMARIND BASE GRAVY



## Dedicated To Delight You

The Flavours of South India and Sri Lanka are Proudly Brought to you by Celebrity Chef Karthik. His Mastery Of Authentic Flavour Has Been the Driving Force Behind Dosa Village's Success. Starting With the Opening of the First Restaurant In Coventry - 2013, His Vibrant Yet Traditional Dishes Quickly Gained a Loyal Following, Leading to the Opening of a Second Location in Shirley - 2015, and

a Third in Rugby - 2017. After Launching the Fourth Branch of Dosa Village in Stockport - 2024 and Wakefield - 2024 Chef Karthik Continues to Shape

Dosa Village into a Place Where People Can Get the Food that they Deserve,

Offering Dinners an Exquisite Experience through his Expertise and Unmatched

Hospitality. His Mastery of Dishes From South India and Sri Lanka Makes Each and Every One of his Dishes A Masterpiece. Dosa Village Provides the Opportunity to Savour the Cultural Richness of South India and Sri Lanka With Dishes Meticulously Crafted By him that Exhibit the Essence of South Asian Cuisine



LASSI (MANGO/SWEET/SALT)	£3.95	ORANGE JUICE	£3.50
FALOODA	£4.95	PINEAPPLE JUICE	£3.50
ROSE MILK	£3.50	FRESH LEMON JUICE	£3.75
BUTTERMILK	£3.50	FRESH LEMON SODA	£3.95
ANY CAN DRINKS	£1.95	TEA	£2.50
WATER BOTTLE	£1.95	MASALA TEA	£2.95
APPLE JUICE	£3.50	FILTER COFFEE	£2.95
PASSION FRUIT JUICE	£3.50		

## Branches

Coventry
72, Barkers Butt Lane
Coventry,
CV6 1DY
024 776 72095

Shirley
135 Stratford Rd
Shirley,
B90 3AY
0121 572 6565

Rugby
25 Church Street
Rugby
CV213PU
01788 877410

Stockport
115 Buxton Rd,
Heaviley,
SK2 6LR
0161 327 0337

Wakeheld
134 Kirkgate
Wakefield
WF1TS
01924728282



